SMSC EMC1043 DATASHE
PRODUCT FEATURES
EMC1043
1°C Triple Temperature
Sensor with  Beta
Compensation & Hotter
of Two Zones
Datasheet

Datasheet
ORDERING NUMBER PACKAGE FEATURES SMBUS ADDRESS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Reel size is 4,000 pieces.
Evaluation Boards available upon request. (EVB-EMC1043, EVB-EMC1043C)
EMC1043-1-ACZL-TR
8 pin MSOP Lead-Free
RoHS Compliant package
Two external diodes with
REC and Beta
Compensation and Hottest
Of Comparision
1001_100x
EMC1043-2-ACZL-TR 1001_101x
EMC1043-3-ACZL-TR 1001_000x
EMC1043-4-ACZL-TR 1001_001x
EMC1043-5-ACZL-TR
Two external diodes with
REC. Beta Compensation
on External Diode 1 only.
Hottest of Comparision
1001_100x
Revision 1.41 (08-31-07) 2 SMSC EMC1043
DATASHEET
80 ARKAY DRIVE, HAUPPAUGE, NY 11788 (631) 435-6000, FAX (631) 273-3123
Copyright © 2007 SMSC or its subsidiaries. All rights reserved.
Circuit diagrams and other information relating to SMSC products are included as a means of illustrating typical applications. Consequently, complete information sufficient for